
NOTICE 
TOWN OF BEETOWN 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 
  The Town of Beetown is accepting bids for:   
   Wedging 
   Gravel: Per yard delivered & per yard pick-up 
   Bridge Sealant (Epoxy coat): per square yard 
   Asphalt/chip sealing: per mile 22ft wide 
   Rip Rap/Breaker Rock: per ton 
                              Mowing and care for 5 Cemetery’s ($ amount for mowing the set) 
                                           Replace 4 windows in Town Hall 
  Bids should be sent to the following Address: 
   Sharon Bontreger – Clerk  (BIDS) 
   9719 State Rd 81 
   Cassville, WI 53806 
  Or email: beetownt@gmail.com with subject “Township Bids” 
  Bids are due by 5:00PM, March 8th, 2023 and the sealed bids will be opened 
  At the town meeting at 6:00 PM, March 9, 2023. The Board reserves the right 
                       To accept or reject any and all bids.   Sharon Bontreger - Clerk 

 
 

NOTICE 
TOWN OF BEETOWN 

BIDS FOR UNIVERSITY FARM ROAD 
The Town of Beetown is accepting bids to: 

Apply tack coat prior to paving.   
Wedge level existing pavement with an average of 5” of Hot Mix Asphalt.  

Overlay wedge with hot mix asphalt compacted to an average thickness of 1 ½ inches. 
Estimated measurements of project: 

    12,600’ x 21’ – Estimated tons 3,300   
                                        Project deadline expected by September 30, 2023 

                        Bids should be sent to the following Address: 
Sharon Bontreger – Clerk (BIDS) 

9719 State Rd 81 
Cassville, WI 53806 

Or email: beetownt@gmail.com with subject “Township Bids” 
Bids are due by 5:00PM, March 8th, 2023 and the sealed bids will be opened 
At the town meeting at 6:00 PM, March 9, 2023. The Board reserves the right 

To accept or reject any and all bids.   Sharon Bontreger - Clerk 

 

mailto:beetownt@gmail.com
mailto:beetownt@gmail.com

